Attachment 1.1

Meeting Attendance Record
JTVCC — MSU MOLD REMEDIATION
AIR CONVEYANCE SYSTEMS CLEANING

New Castle Count, Delaware

H-12372

Name Company Phone # E-Mail
Ted Drew Division of Facilities Mgmt 302.739.5644 ted.drew@state.de.us
Kerry Wareham OMBI - Div. of Facilities Mgmt. 302.744.1192 kerry.wareham@state.de.us
Wes Morrison Harvard Environmental, Inc. 302.326.2333 wmorrison@harvardenv.com
Tim Smith AIM Services, Inc. 443.859.8009 tsmith@aimservicesin.com
Bart Harrison BARCO Enterprises, Inc. 410.335.0660 bart@barcoenterprises.com
David Brenton AQR 302.464.1050 david@agracure.biz
Walter Melton LA.T 585.924.2010 walt@indoorairtechnologies.com

Ryan Foster

County Environmental Company

302.420.8710

rfoste r@countygrp.com

greg.chrishan@state.de.us

mike.lenigan@state.de.us

production@servprowilmington.com

bsmagala@hardyservices.com

eddie@marathonserviceco.com

Greg Chrishan DOC 302.857.5260
Mike Lenigan DOC 302.739.4379
Bobby Friant Servpro of Hockessein/Elsemere 302.992.0104
Bob Smagala HARDY Environmental Services 302.328.9457
Eddie Reddick Marathon Service Company 410.543.2962
Tim Bryan Plymouth Environmental 610.239.9920

tbryan@plyenv.com

Harvard Environmental, Inc.



